

J. Misc Case No. 97 of 2019

C.N.R No.- WBEM01-005448-2019

Order no.22, dated 27.09.2022

Today is fixed for awaiting L. C. R. and Ex-parte hearing of the instant case.

No L. C. R. has been received.

The petitioner filled a petition praying for time.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present on call.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To 30.01.2023 for awaiting L. C. R. and Ex-parte hearing of the instant case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.